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0006
0005
0004
0003
0002

0007
0008
0009

VALVE SPRING
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE GUIDE
O RING-VALVE GUIDE
O RING-VALVE GUIDE
RETAINER SCREW
SPLIT WASHER
TRIGGER

0015
0014
0013
0012
0011
0010

0016
0017
0018

SAFETY CATCH
SAFETY BALL
SAFETY SPRING
FRAME SCREW-FRONT
DOWEL PIN 1/8
FRAME SCREW-REAR
SEAR
GRIP
BOTTOM LINE

0019 HOSE HI-PRESSURE

0021
0022

GRIP RETAINING SCREW
O RING-HAMMER

0023 HAMMER

0029
0028
0027
0026
0025
0024

0030

0032

BUMPER
SEAR SPRING
MAIN SPRING
SPRING GUIDE
VELOCITY ADJ.BODY
VELOCITY ADJ.INSERT
O RING-VEL ADJ. INSERT

BOLT PLUNGER

0038
0037
0036
0035
0034

0040

COCKING HANDLE
BALL RETAINER
COVER PLATE-BALL RETAINER
SPLIT WASHER-SMALL
RETAINER SCREW-COVER PLATE
TRIGGER SPRING

0043
0045

GRIP FRAME
LONG BOLT

0046 DOUBLE TRIGGER

1305

0047 DOUBLE TRIGGER SHOE 
0049 GRUB SCREW-TRIGGER SHOE
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8
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14

14 14

0020 ELBOW

0052

0099

ONE PIECE VELOCITY INSERT

45 GRIP FRAME SCREW
0100 45 GRIP ADAPTOR
0121 TOURNAMENT VELOCITY ADJ.INSERT
0122 GRUB SCREW-TOURNAMENT ADJ.

99

200

200

200

200
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1310

1301

1320
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49

52

1301 FORE GRIP

1310 BODY

1320 FORE GRIP SCREW

1305 VALVE BODY

INFERNO MK2

155

0155 DOUBLE TRIGGER FRAME- 45 GRIP

1330

161 160

0160 45 GRIP - LEFT HAND
0161 45 GRIP - RIGHT HAND

1330 O-RING FEED BOWL

1315 BARREL

1315

100

220

225225

0200 SCREW- 45 GRIP
0220 DUMPY BOTTOM LINE
0225 DUMPY BOTTOM LINE SCREW

80

242

0032 BOLT PLUNGER
0034 COCKING HANDLE

0080 RAIN COVER

0242 O-RING RAIN COVER
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